
2011 - Sprint 4 - Emsburen

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Tijdwaarneming door :  TimeService.nl Uitslagen en rondetijden : www.raceresults.nu

Snelste ronde :  42.621  in ronde  7  door nr. 4 : Loek Hartog (Gillard) Blad 1 van 2

 Quirijn van Beek 177 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

 Ricardo Otto 251 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 15 15 15 15 15 15

 Ruben del Sarte 315 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Wout Eil 412 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 4

 Storm Broer 588 88 88 88 88 88 10 10 10 10 10 10 4 10 10 4 4 4 88 88 10

 Nande Vrielink 69 9 9 10 10 10 88 88 88 4 4 4 10 4 4 88 88 88 4 4 88

 Vera Hissink 710 10 10 9 9 9 4 4 4 88 88 88 88 88 88 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Brian Ooijen 891 91 91 91 4 4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 51 51 51 51 51 51

 Kerenzo Stevens 929 29 29 4 91 91 91 91 91 7 7 7 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

 Jelke Vrielink 107 7 7 7 29 29 29 29 23 24 24 24 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

 Daan Willemse 1124 24 4 29 7 7 23 23 7 27 27 27 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

 Senna van Walstijn 1244 44 24 24 23 23 7 7 24 29 29 29 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

 Loek Hartog 134 4 44 23 24 24 24 24 29 28 28 28 28 28 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

 Mika Rietveldt 1423 23 23 27 27 27 27 27 27 17 17 25 25 25 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

 Bjorn Striekwold 1530 30 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 30 25 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 17 17 17

 Luciano Kensenhuis 1628 28 28 17 17 17 17 17 17 25 30 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 30 30 30

 Robin Swagemakers 1727 27 17 30 30 30 30 30 30 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Calvin van Polen 1817 17 30 5 5 5 25 25 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

 Kim Bosman 195 5 5 25 25 25 5 5 44 23 23 23 23 23 23

 Sanne van Wagensveld 2025 25 25 44 44 44 44 44 5



2011 - Sprint 4 - Emsburen

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 21 

Tijdwaarneming door :  TimeService.nl Uitslagen en rondetijden : www.raceresults.nu

Snelste ronde :  42.621  in ronde  7  door nr. 4 : Loek Hartog (Gillard) Blad 2 van 2

 Quirijn van Beek 177 77

 Ricardo Otto 251 15

 Ruben del Sarte 315 12

 Wout Eil 412 10

 Storm Broer 588 51

 Nande Vrielink 69 9

 Vera Hissink 710 88

 Brian Ooijen 891 24

 Kerenzo Stevens 929 7

 Jelke Vrielink 107 4

 Daan Willemse 1124 29

 Senna van Walstijn 1244 27

 Loek Hartog 134 25

 Mika Rietveldt 1423 28

 Bjorn Striekwold 1530 17

 Luciano Kensenhuis 1628 44

 Robin Swagemakers 1727 30

 Calvin van Polen 1817 5

 Kim Bosman 195

 Sanne van Wagensveld 2025


